
Date What Kid’s Zone
Enrollment Date
Sign up- online
through email

Price
Due

(per child/per day)

Tuesday, Aug. 10 First Day of School Open at EPiC -
 See School Year Tuition

Schedule for Pricing

Monday, Sept. 6 Labor Day CLOSED - - -

Friday,  Sept. 17 Early Release (2 hour) Open at All Sites Aug. 30 - Sept 6 * No charge -

Friday, Oct. 15 Early Release (2 hour) Open at All Sites Sept. 13 - 19 * No charge -

Thursday, Oct. 21 Early Release (2 hour) Open at All Sites Sept. 13 - 19 * No charge -

Friday, Oct. 22 Schools Closed Full Day Sept. 13 - 19 $35 October 1

Friday, Nov. 5 Professional Development Full Day at EPiC Oct. 11 - 17 $35 November 1

Nov. 24 - 26 Thanksgiving Break CLOSED - - -

Tuesday, Dec. 21 Early Release (2 hour) Open at All Sites Dec. 6 - 12 * No charge -

Dec. 22 –Jan. 4 Winter Break CLOSED - - -

Wednesday, Jan. 5
KZ Staff Professional

Development Day
CLOSED - - -

Monday, Jan. 17 MLK Day CLOSED - - -

Friday, Feb. 18 Professional Development Full Day Jan. 10 - 17 $35 February 1

Monday, Feb. 21 President’s Day CLOSED - - -

Thursday, Mar. 10 Early Release Open at All Sites Feb. 22 - 27 * No charge  - 

Friday, Mar. 11 Professional Development CLOSED - - -

Monday, March 14
-Friday, March 18

Spring Break Full Days Feb. 7 - 13 $35 (per day) March 1

Friday Apr. 15 Good Friday CLOSED - - -

Friday,  Apr. 22 Professional Development Full Day at EPiC Mar. 7 - 13 $35 April 1

Friday, May 27 Early Release (3 hour) Open at All Sites May 9 - 15 *No charge -

Monday, May 30 Memorial Day Closed - - -

Friday, June 10
Tentative Last Day of School,

Early Release (3 hour)
Open at All Sites May 9 - 15 *No charge -


